
 
WEST BENGAL MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LTD.  

(Wholly owned by the Government of West Bengal) 

Swasthya Sathi, GN-29, Sector-V, Salt Lake, Kolkata-700 091. 
 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM – I 

(Date Corrigendum) 

TO 

BIDDING DOCUMENTS 
 

FOR 
 

 

Repair and Renovation Work of False Ceiling, Fixed Glazing, Flush 

Doors, Tiles Work (Phase-I) at different floors of Nandigram SSH/DH 

(2nd Call) 
 

 

 

Bid Reference No.:  WBMSCL/NIT-463/2022, Dated - 20/10/2022 

(Tender ID: 2022_WBMSC_417638_1) 

 

 

 

 



2 
 

 

 

 

 

  

               Sd/-  
                

General Manager, WBMSCL 

Sl. 

No. 
Section 

Clause/ 

Sl. No. 
Current Clause / Provision Changed Clause / Provision 

1 

Date & Time 

Schedule of 

Notice Inviting 

e-Tender (e-

NIT)  

 

9 

Sl. 

No. 
Particulars Date & Time 

1. 

Date of uploading of 
NIeT Documents 

(online)(Publishing 
Date) 

26.10.2022 at 
10:00 A.M 

2. 
Tender documents 

download start date 
(online) 

27.10.2022 at 
10:00 A.M. 

3. 
Bid proposal 

submission start date 
(online) 

01.11.2022 at 
11:00 A.M. 

4. 

Technical & Financial 
Bid proposal 

Submission end 
date(online) 

09.11.2022 up to 
4:00 P.M. 

5. 
Bid opening date of 

Technical evaluation 
(online) 

11.11.2022 at 
4:00P.M. 

6. 
Bid opening date of 
Financial proposal 

To be notified 
later 

 

Sl. 

No. 
Particulars Date & Time 

1. 

Date of uploading of 
NIeT Documents 

(online)(Publishing 
Date) 

26.10.2022 at 
10:00 A.M 

2. 
Tender documents 

download start date 
(online) 

27.10.2022 at 
10:00 A.M. 

3. 
Bid proposal 

submission start date 
(online) 

01.11.2022 at 
11:00 A.M. 

4. 

Technical & Financial 
Bid proposal 

Submission end 
date(online) 

21.11.2022 up to 
4:00 P.M. 

5. 
Bid opening date of 

Technical evaluation 
(online) 

23.11.2022 at 
4:00P.M. 

6. 
Bid opening date of 
Financial proposal 

To be notified 
later 

 


